7-NC_042370.1

Length distribution

Occurences

Cumulative frequencies

15

10

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

m + strand (SE)
m - strand (SE)
B+ strand (PE)
- W - strand (PE)
i II||‘||“|“‘I‘||“h“‘l““‘lll"‘ll ‘Ill III I| I|II|I Il III il |I || Il |I |I| I n 1 n |
I T T T T T T T T T T T T T T 1
&R & = 8 8 ® 8 8% § § § 8 § 8 8§ &g
Read length
C>T G>A

+ strand
- strand

Read position

50

60

+ strand
- strand

Read position

60

70

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

Cumulative frequencies



